p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date
Your payment has been received. Sep 26, 2023

Chantelle Johnson

Flights

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct
10, 2023 at 2:20 PM | Freedom Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct
12, 2023 at 6:55 PM | Freedom Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

Confirmation number
WE563U

$878.29 CAD
$878.29

$301.00

$65.26
$16.00
$7.12

$42.14

$401.00

$111.03
$16.00
$7.12
$29.00
$58.91

$ 0.00

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM |

Freedom Fare

Seats: 5A

$0.00

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM |

Freedom Fare
Seats: 5A

Baggage

$0.00
$0.00

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM |

Freedom Fare



First Checked Bag $0.00

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM |
Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag $0.00

Total cost $878.29 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Sep 26, 2023 pprove 878.29
P XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 099563 $
Total paid $878.29 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date
Your payment has been received. Sep 26, 2023

Stallone Quequish

Flights

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct
10, 2023 at 2:20 PM | Freedom Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct
12, 2023 at 6:55 PM | Freedom Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

Confirmation number
WYNH7Q

$976.60 CAD
$976.60

$301.00

$65.26
$16.00
$7.12

$42.14

$488.00

$122.34
$16.00
$7.12
$29.00
$70.22

$ 0.00

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM |

Freedom Fare

Seats: 5B

$0.00

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM |

Freedom Fare
Seats: 5B

Baggage

$0.00
$0.00

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM |

Freedom Fare



First Checked Bag $0.00

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM |
Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag $0.00

Total cost $976.60 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Sep 26, 2023 pprove 976.60
P XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 044458 $
Total paid $976.60 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date
Your payment has been received. Sep 26, 2023

Taina Martin

Flights

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct
10, 2023 at 2:20 PM | Freedom Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct
12, 2023 at 6:55 PM | Freedom Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

Confirmation number
K7JBNZ

$976.60 CAD
$976.60

$301.00

$65.26
$16.00
$7.12

$42.14

$488.00

$122.34
$16.00
$7.12
$29.00
$70.22

$ 0.00

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM |

Freedom Fare

Seats: 4A

$0.00

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM |

Freedom Fare
Seats: 4A

Baggage

$0.00
$0.00

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM |

Freedom Fare



First Checked Bag $0.00

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM |
Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag $0.00

Total cost $976.60 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Sep 26, 2023 bRIOVE 976.60
P XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 070506 $
Total paid $976.60 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date
Your payment has been received. Sep 26, 2023

Rex Knapaysweet

Flights

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10,
2023 at 6:55 AM | Freedom Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Oct 12,
2023 at 8:00 PM | Freedom Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAYV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

Confirmation number
14JGUF

$704.27 CAD
$704.27

$298.00

$87.47
$16.00

$7.12
$20.00

$44.35

$230.00

$88.80
$16.00

$7.12
$29.00
$36.68

$0.00

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 6:55 AM | Freedom

Fare

Seats: 4A

$0.00

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Oct 12, 2023 at 8:00 PM | Freedom

Fare
Seats: 3A

Baggage

$0.00

$0.00

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 6:55 AM | Freedom



Fare

First Checked Bag $0.00

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Oct 12, 2023 at 8:00 PM | Freedom
Fare

First Checked Bag $0.00

Total cost $704.27 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Reservation credit

Sep 26, 2023 Approved $437.39
Q4MMGF
Visa

Sep 26, 2023 fobroved $266.88

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063

Total paid $704.27 CAD

Total owing $0.00 CAD

GST/HST Number QST Number
770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



p O rte r Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date
Your payment has been received. Sep 26, 2023

Giles Jordon Akiwenzie

Flights

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10,
2023 at 6:55 AM | Freedom Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Oct 12,
2023 at 8:00 PM | Freedom Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAYV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

Confirmation number
S5DVYF

$704.27 CAD
$704.27

$298.00

$87.47
$16.00

$7.12
$20.00

$44.35

$230.00

$88.80
$16.00

$7.12
$29.00
$36.68

$0.00

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 6:55 AM | Freedom

Fare

Seats: 4B

$0.00

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Oct 12, 2023 at 8:00 PM | Freedom

Fare
Seats: 3B

Baggage

$0.00

$0.00

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 6:55 AM | Freedom



Fare

First Checked Bag $0.00

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Oct 12, 2023 at 8:00 PM | Freedom
Fare

First Checked Bag $0.00

Total cost $704.27 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Sep 26, 2023 PPTOVE 704.27
P XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 089797 $
Total paid $704.27 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



