porter

Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Your payment has been received.

Booking date Sep 26, 2023 Confirmation number WE563U

Chantelle Johnson	\$878.29 CAD	
Flights	\$878.29	
PD 2634 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM Freedom Fare	\$301.00	
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$65.26	
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00	
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12	
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$42.14	
PD 2639 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM Freedom Fare	\$401.00	
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$111.03	
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00	
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12	
Airport Improvement Fee	\$29.00	
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$58.91	
Seat Selection	\$ 0.00	
PD 2634 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM Freedom Fare		
Seats: 5A	\$0.00	
PD 2639 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM Freedom Fare		
Seats: 5A	\$0.00	
Baggage	\$0.00	

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM | Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag \$0.00

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM | Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag \$0.00

\$878.29 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Sep 26, 2023	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-9063	Approved 099563	\$878.29
Total paid			\$878.29 CAD
Total owing			\$0.00 CAD

porter

Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Your payment has been received.

Booking date Sep 26, 2023 Confirmation number WYNH7Q

Stallone Quequish	\$976.60 CAD	
Flights	\$976.60	
PD 2634 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM Freedom Fare	\$301.00	
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$65.26	
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00	
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12	
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$42.14	
PD 2639 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM Freedom Fare	\$488.00	
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$122.34	
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00	
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12	
Airport Improvement Fee	\$29.00	
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$70.22	
Seat Selection	\$ 0.00	
PD 2634 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM Freedom Fare		
Seats: 5B	\$0.00	
PD 2639 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM Freedom Fare		
Seats: 5B	\$0.00	
Baggage	\$0.00	

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM | Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag \$0.00

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM | Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag \$0.00

Total cost	\$976.60 CAD
------------	--------------

Payment summary

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Sep 26, 2023	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-9063	Approved 044458	\$976.60
Total paid			\$976.60 CAD
Total owing			\$0.00 CAD

porter

Baggage

Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Your payment has been received.

Booking date Sep 26, 2023 Confirmation number K7JBNZ

\$0.00

Taina Martin	\$976.60 CAD	
Flights	\$976.60	
PD 2634 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM Freedom Fare	\$301.00	
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$65.26	
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00	
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12	
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$42.14	
PD 2639 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM Freedom Fare	\$488.00	
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$122.34	
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00	
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12	
Airport Improvement Fee	\$29.00	
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$70.22	
Seat Selection	\$ 0.00	
PD 2634 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM Freedom Fare		
Seats: 4A	\$0.00	
PD 2639 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Oct 12, 2023 at 6: Freedom Fare	55 PM	
Seats: 4A	\$0.00	

PD 2634 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 2:20 PM | Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag \$0.00

PD 2639 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Oct 12, 2023 at 6:55 PM | Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag \$0.00

Total cost	\$976.60 CAD
------------	--------------

Payment summary

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Sep 26, 2023	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-9063	Approved 070506	\$976.60
Total paid			\$976.60 CAD
Total owing			\$0.00 CAD



Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Your payment has been received.

Booking date Sep 26, 2023

Confirmation number I4JGUF

Rex Knapaysweet	\$704.27 CAD
Flights	\$704.27
PD 2610 Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) Oct 10, 2023 at 6:55 AM Freedom Fare	\$298.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$87.47
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12
Airport Improvement Fee	\$20.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$44.35
PD 2617 Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) Oct 12, 2023 at 8:00 PM Freedom Fare	\$230.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$88.80
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12
Airport Improvement Fee	\$29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$36.68
Seat Selection	\$ 0.00

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 6:55 AM | Freedom Fare

Seats: 4A \$0.00

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Oct 12, 2023 at 8:00 PM | Freedom Fare

Seats: 3A	\$0.00
Baggage	\$0.00

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 6:55 AM | Freedom

Fare

First Checked Bag \$0.00

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Oct 12, 2023 at 8:00 PM | Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag \$0.00

Total cost	\$704.27 CAD
------------	--------------

Payment summary

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Sep 26, 2023	Reservation credit Q4MMGF	Approved	\$437.39
Sep 26, 2023	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-9063	Approved 099595	\$266.88
Total paid			\$704.27 CAD
Total owing			\$0.00 CAD



Fare

Baggage

Seats: 3B

Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Your payment has been received.

Booking date Sep 26, 2023 Confirmation number S5DVYF

\$0.00

\$0.00

Giles Jordon Akiwenzie	\$704.27 CAD			
Flights	\$704.27			
PD 2610 Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) Oct 10, 2023 at 6:55 AM Freedom Fare	\$298.00			
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$87.47			
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00			
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12			
Airport Improvement Fee	\$20.00			
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$44.35			
PD 2617 Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) Oct 12, 2023 at 8:00 PM Freedom Fare	\$230.00			
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$88.80			
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00			
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12			
Airport Improvement Fee	\$29.00			
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$36.68			
Seat Selection	\$ 0.00			
PD 2610 Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) Oct 10, 2023 at 6:55 AM Freedom Fare				
Seats: 4B	\$0.00			

PD 2610 | Timmins (YTS) to Toronto (YTZ) | Oct 10, 2023 at 6:55 AM | Freedom

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Oct 12, 2023 at 8:00 PM | Freedom

Fare

First Checked Bag \$0.00

PD 2617 | Toronto (YTZ) to Timmins (YTS) | Oct 12, 2023 at 8:00 PM | Freedom Fare

First Checked Bag \$0.00

Total cost \$704.27 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Sep 26, 2023	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-9063	Approved 089797	\$704.27
Total paid			\$704.27 CAD
Total owing			\$0.00 CAD